ORSOBE

zg2=3
. . Al

Part Nec.

g2s531Q¢C RCTRATING
§3180¢CQ I oTsT
8§32110¢C SEIM - C
8422200 AL 2EM

84580400
8505300
850540¢C
8305s0Q

£508200 czz
8631500 =P

8655700 LIN

8687700 LIN

8657800 LIN

8870z20¢C IREIVE GZAR

3€70400 SIN

8670800 QscC

8570700 ETIIING G

8671000 ANTIZ-RIVETEST SERTT
8671300 TRIZ LZ

8s5717¢¢ 22C7 STRING

8572000 ANTI-RIVEESE TRICTICN
8672100 CRIVET GZAR BUSZING
85872200 ANTI-’RIVEIASI DCG
8573100 AMNTI-3IVIAST STSEING
8673200 =NGC HIAD WRSHER
8573600 2 N SLIDE SCo

8674200
8575100

"0
fu
1
1
'z
0

§.0C
5200
540C
76300
630200
g§gg3:00¢8
g£33600
8654000
§5343CC
85345C2

-

~1 ~1 -1

@ (O m m m
N W OV OV

o)y M aomwm
M tanta tn thtn O
0 agy s 40O
cNeoNeNoaNoNe)
[eNoNONoNG RGNS

0 a o @ @ o
VN (W ON (YO Y (N
(@)
(@]

8556200
8836400
8813200
8815800
8815700
€815800
ggLs5s00
gc16200
§£17500
88.75600

4 20 1)
4

B, - ——
SS WI ZAS
DRAG WRSHER
BAST CRAG WASHEZIR
§2CCL GEZAR
TRIT SECCL ZLIZHE
gzCccL CLICK
EZX NCT
£2TI 3ZCCL FRICTH SCEIW
ALZ
DRAG XNCE W/WAZERZIR
S3CCL SFINCLZ
STCCL .
£oTr STCOL TRICSTICON & STn-
- pgmam o/ ~AUVER SO =z

BAIL WNIRZ w/ Lovan -~
ANTI-3SVEZRSE 3CTTCON
BAIL ARM
RCTATING EERD
COVIZ PLATE .
: . - P L ]
HANCLE CAS SCRIWN W/nmZ®

EANCLEZ
HOUSIN
SIoE °

y -

pov st



http://www.reelschematic.com

